w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
SF-DRPC-240
Specifications
Model Name SF-DRPC-240-R10
Description expansion fan module
Material Heavy duty metal
Color Black
Dimensions(mm) 151.23 x 190 x 57.36
FAN Dimensions(mm) 80 x 80 x 15
Bearing Type TWO BALL BEARING
Fan Speed (RPM) 3800
Noise Level (dBA) 40
Air Flow (CFM) 35.77
Life Expectancy (hrs) 6500
SF-DRPC-240-2023
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SF-DRPC-240-R10 External fan for DRPC-24 Series
The expansion fan module conforming to the design of DRPC-24 series products can be directly installed on the surface of heat dissipation
aluminum extrusion. The surface of the mechanism is air-cooled and dissipated by fans.
■ Expansion Fan Module
DRPC series expansion products
Compatibility list
DRPC-240 DRPC-242
+ =
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
SF-DRPC-W
Specifications
Model Name SF-DRPC-W SF-DRPC-W-15
Description expansion fan module
Material Heavy duty metal
Color Black
Dimensions(mm) 117.91 x 176 x 50.8 117.91 x 176 x 58.04
FAN Dimensions(mm) 80 x 80 x 15
Bearing Type TWO BALL BEARING
Fan Speed (RPM) 3800
Noise Level (dBA) 40
Air Flow (CFM) 35.77
Life Expectancy (hrs) 6500
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SF-DRPC-W-R10 External fan for DRPC-W Series, For 10W heat dissipation solution
SF-DRPC-W-15-R10 External fan for DRPC-W Series, For 15W heat dissipation solution
SF-DRPC-W-2023
The expansion fan module conforming to the design of DRPC-W series products can be directly installed on the surface of heat dissipation
aluminum extrusion. The surface of the mechanism is air-cooled and dissipated by fans.
■ Expansion Fan Module
DRPC series expansion products
Compatibility list
SF-DRPC-W-R10
DRPC-W-JL
DRPC-W-EHL
SF-DRPC-W-15-R10 DRPC-W-TGL
+ =
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
SF-TANK-XM81 Expansion Fan Module
The expansion fan module conforming to the design of the TANK-X81 series can be easily installed on the top of
the aluminum extrusion, allowing the heat on the surface to be air-cooled and dissipated by fan.
Specifications
Model Name SF-TANK-XM81
Description Expansion fan module
Material Heavy duty metal
Color Black
Fan Dimensions (mm) 80 x 80 x 15
Bearing Type Two ball bearing
Fan Speed (RPM) 3800
Noise Level (dBA) 40
Air Flow (CFM) 35.77
Life Expectancy (hrs) 6500
Ordering Information
Model Description
SF-TANK-XM81-R10 External fan for TANK-XM81 Series